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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Shea Wittenberg101
AIM

9.125 9.600 9.5759.775 38.075
3 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Angelisa Forrand107
AIM

8.675 9.600 9.6509.600 37.525
8 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Rylee Kopke389
WCC

8.700 9.600 9.3509.525 37.175
7 1T 4 5 3 

3 

Allison Hazlewood312
RBGA

9.000 9.200 9.0509.150 36.400
5 6T 9 11 4 

4 

Avri Ramos354
Thunder Elite

8.050 9.500 9.3259.275 36.150
18 4 6 6 5T

5T

Ximena Fernandez249
Maximum

9.225 8.875 9.5008.550 36.150
2 11 24 3 5T

5T

Abbie Steirman273
Maximum

8.550 8.750 9.3759.400 36.075
10T 13T 5 4 7 

7 

Karen Gomez252
Maximum

9.100 8.950 8.9509.050 36.050
4 10 10T 13 8 

8 

Rylie Stamper181
CAG

8.800 8.550 8.7259.750 35.825
6 17T 2 15T 9 

9 

Ellie Lofton316
RBGA

9.325 9.200 8.4508.750 35.725
1 6T 18 22 10 

10 

Lucy Elliott386
WCC

8.600 8.500 9.2509.200 35.550
9 19 7T 8 11 

11 

Lila Gomez253
Maximum

8.500 9.200 9.2258.600 35.525
13T 6T 22 9 12 

12 

Emree Hofseth256
Maximum

8.200 8.825 9.3009.050 35.375
16 12 10T 7 13 

13 

Sabrina Hanna254
Maximum

8.550 8.750 8.7259.200 35.225
10T 13T 7T 15T 14 

14 

Lilian Betz170
CAG

8.100 9.050 9.1008.875 35.125
17 9 15 10 15 

15 

Jayda Young340
RBGA

7.900 9.300 8.5758.975 34.750
20T 5 12T 19T 16 

16 

Sharon Cox135
Bannon's

8.500 8.700 8.7008.650 34.550
13T 15 21 18 17 

17 

Aaliyah Ly139
Bannon's

8.525 8.400 8.7758.700 34.400
12 20 19 14 18 

18 

Emma Fowell174
CAG

8.500 8.550 8.5508.675 34.275
13T 17T 20 21 19 

19 

Robbie Oliver164
Brazos Valley

7.800 8.200 8.9758.950 33.925
22 21 14 12 20 

20 

Kayla Tebbe395
Bannon's

7.975 7.650 8.5758.575 32.775
19 24 23 19T 21 

21 

Davis Jackson365
WGC

7.650 8.100 7.9508.975 32.675
23 22 12T 24 22 

22 

Nathalia Angulo216
K2

7.900 6.900 8.3008.850 31.950
20T 25 16 23 23 

23 

Jamie Davis172
CAG

5.500 8.600 8.7257.750 30.575
25 16 25 15T 24 

24 
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Ellie Wright370
WGC

6.650 7.900 5.7008.775 29.025
24 23 17 25 25 

25 
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